
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 03/19/14 1st Payment 1,711,690

2nd Payment 1,780,157
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,851,363

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,925,418

5th Payment 2,002,435

1 03/05/14 Wed $25,588,276 $14,253,034 $40,000,000 $22,962,113 1.742 7.0% 7.0% 6th Payment 2,082,532

2 03/08/14 Sat $28,814,004 $30,859,497 $50,000,000 $28,184,893 1.774 7.9% 14.4% 7th Payment 2,165,833

3 03/12/14 Wed $26,464,444 $45,871,358 $60,000,000 $33,821,871 1.774 7.3% 20.6% 8th Payment 2,252,467

4 03/15/14 Sat $30,542,376 $62,092,077 $70,000,000 $40,160,643 1.743 8.3% 27.2% 9th Payment 2,342,565

5 03/19/14 Wed $29,110,888 $78,316,564 $80,000,000 $45,897,877 1.743 8.0% 33.0% 10th Payment 2,436,268

6 03/22/14 Sat $32,374,919 $96,360,206 $96,000,000 $55,100,000 1.743 8.8% 38.9% 11th Payment 2,533,719

7 03/26/14 Wed $34,641,957 $115,489,524 $122,000,000 $70,000,000 1.743 9.4% 44.7% 12th Payment 2,635,067

8 03/29/14 Sat $37,231,156 $134,941,834 $144,000,000 $82,600,000 1.743 10.1% 50.3% 13th Payment 2,740,470

9 04/02/14 Wed $41,674,275 $156,715,558 $166,000,000 $95,200,000 1.743 11.2% 55.8% 14th Payment 2,850,089

10 04/05/14 Sat $46,166,634 $180,836,423 $196,000,000 $112,400,000 1.743 12.3% 61.3% 15th Payment 2,964,092

11 04/09/14 Wed $62,928,155 $213,714,746 $235,000,000 $134,800,000 1.743 16.4% 67.7% 16th Payment 3,082,656

12 04/12/14 Sat $78,483,278 $254,720,216 $300,000,000 $172,100,000 1.743 20.1% 74.1% 17th Payment 3,205,962

13 04/16/14 Wed $177,558,081 $347,489,692 $425,000,000 $243,800,000 1.743 39.7% 84.4% 18th Payment 3,334,201

14 04/19/14 Sat $219,753,177 $462,305,008 $600,000,000 $344,200,000 1.743 46.6% 91.7% 19th Payment 3,467,569

15 04/23/14 Wed $621,453,283 $786,998,175 $0 1.743 83.0% 98.6% 20th Payment 3,606,272

16 04/26/14 Sat $439,506,354 $1,016,628,807 $0 1.743 71.5% 99.6% 21st Payment 3,750,523

17 04/30/14 Wed $1,242,906,565 $1,666,015,141 $0 1.743 97.1% 100.0% 22nd Payment 3,900,543

18 05/03/14 Sat $703,210,167 $2,033,424,153 $0 1.743 86.6% 100.0% 23rd Payment 4,056,565

19 05/07/14 Wed $1,740,069,191 $2,942,565,020 $0 1.743 99.3% 100.0% 24th Payment 4,218,828

20 05/10/14 Sat $914,173,217 $3,420,196,735 $0 1.743 92.6% 100.0% 25th Payment 4,387,581

21 05/14/14 Wed $2,262,089,949 $4,602,079,863 $0 1.743 99.8% 100.0% 26th Payment 4,563,084

27th Payment 4,745,607

28th Payment 4,935,432

29th Payment 5,132,849

30th Payment 5,338,163

Total 96,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $22,900,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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